1GL7T
'5: 05 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

JUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

iRAM : LAUREL 06AUGL7

T 11

WCE : LA

IR OF FINISH
ATCHED RUNNERS

JRITES : 8B
$2.00 PAYS
iR RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
12
6
8
12
xta
OFFICIAL
12/6
Zecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/8
arfecta
OFFICIAL

12/6/8/ALL

l2/6/8/11

Win

20.00

$2.00 PAYS
240.40

$1.00 PAYS
385,30

$1.0C PAYS
552.70

06AUG17

AmT/MA2. 17.1.32

{US Dollaxrs)

Place

12.60
2.C0

$1.,00 PAYS

120.20

$0.50 PAYS
192.65

$0.10 PAYS
55.27

Show

7.40
4.00
3.40

{US Dollars}

(U8 Dellarxs)

(US Dolilars)




06AUGL7

PRICE REPORT
18:56:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06AUGLY

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/5/12/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 5

3rd 12

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/5

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
15/5/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/5/12/3

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
12/15

Win

$2.00 PAYS
134.490

$1.00 PAYS
1274.690

$1.00C PAYS
16362.,40

$2.00 PAYS
95.20

06AUGLY

amT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCOOD2

(US bollars)

51,

§0,

0.

1.

Place

5.20
40.80

00 PAYS

67.20

50 PAYS
£37.30

10 PAYS
1636.24

00 PAYS
47.60

(Us

{Us

(Us

PAGEH# 1

Show

4.60
21.60
21.C0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




06AUGLT PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCOOOZ
19:17:41 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: 06AUGL7 PAGEH 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O06AUGL7T
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 8/12/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10,14
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dellars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 8 8.80 §.20 3.40

2nd 12 29,00 14.40

3rd 1 3.60

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars)
8/12 222.80 111.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/12/1 1015.10 507.55

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/12/1/5 4554 .30 455.43

Daily Dcouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PRYS {US Dollarsj)
15/8 18.40 9.20




06AUGLT
19:45:59 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 06RUGL7

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.C0 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 5
3rd 14
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/14
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/14/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/13

8/8

8/5/14/11

$2.

Sl.

51.

2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
109,40

00 PAYS
1092.30

00 PAYS
6357.90

00 PAYS
8.00
3%.80

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

C6RAUGLT

{(US Dollars)
Place

8.00
12.20

51.00 PAYS
54.70

$0.50 PAYS
546.15

$0.10 PAYS
6£35.79

$1.00 PAYS
4.00
15.5¢C

(Us

(US

{us

(us

Show

5.0C
8.20
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1




CeRAUGLYT

20:13:29(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
CeAUGLY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06&AUGL7Y

RACE : 15

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 9
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/2
Suparfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/2/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
871
8/3

3/9/2/11

Win

16.60

$2.00 PAYS
296.00

$1.00 PAYS
253.70

$1.00 PAYS
54039.10

$2.00 PAYS
16,00
274,60

AmT/MAZ2 17.1.32

{0S Dollars)

51.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PRYS
148.0C0

50 PAYS
476.85

10 PAYS
5403.91

00 PAYS
8.00
137.30

(Us

{us

(Us

(GS

Show

6.40
6.20
9.80

Bollaxs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




